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Solaris
Portable, Rechargeable LED Lighting System

> 6-8 hr. recharge time

> Multiple head option

> Weatherproof

> 360º swivel

> No hot surfaces

Solaris LITE Portable Compact Unit

Solaris Lite Li-ion
Model No. 511000LITH

Utilities, Rail, Emergency Preparedness, 
Public Works, Mining, Law Enforcement, Fire

Solaris Duo Li-ion
Model No. 512000Lith

IP RATING

IP

RUN TIME

BATTERY TYPE

TYPE

TEMP RATED

WATTAGE

WEIGHT

LBS

LAMP LIFE

BULB TYPE

LIGHTING RANGE

LUMENS

LUMENS

Model No.
511000LITH

16,000/8,000
4,000/2,000

165 ft.

CREE LED

140

50,000

13 lbs.

-20oF – 140oF

IP65

12,000
2,000

165 ft.

CREE LED

140

50,000

IP65
HEIGHT

HT 51 in. 75 in.

Model No.
512000LITH

38 lbs.

-20oF – 140oF

14.8V 18.2ah 
Li-ion

2/4.25
8.5/50hr.

14.8V 18ah
Li-ion
2/4

8/16hr.

Designed for the Pros


